PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 57 candidates

for recruitment to 22 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY
QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (LAHORE) (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN

THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for Interview

as a result of written test held on 01-01-2023.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10057 46400841 SAIFULLAH
2 10063 46400463 MUHAMMAD AHMAD
3 10083 46400125 FARRUKH KHALID
4 10086 46400522 HAIDER ALI
5 10103 46400359 ATTA ULLAH
6 10106 46400552 MUHAMMAD HAROON CH
7 10127 46400403 DANISH JAVED
8 10137 46400557 USAMA TAHIR
9 10149 46400773 ALI AFZAL KHAN
10 10201 46400275 MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL
11 10242 46400828 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
12 10246 46400593 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
13 10261 46400048 ALI RAZA AKBAR
14 10295 46400685 MAJID ALI
15 10309 46400802 HUSNAIN ALI
16 10370 46400799 HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS
17 10396 46400547 AWAIS AHMAD
18 10429 46400712 ABDUL REHMAN
19 10520 46400007 ALI AL RAHMAN
20 10551 46400129 AZEEM ARSHAD
21 10587 46400142 MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABBAS
22 10626 46400088 SHAFQAT ULLAH
23 10674 46400065 MUHAMMAD JUNAID
24 10736 46400509 USMAN TARIQ
25 10807 46400077 MAJID HUSSAIN
26 10836 46400412 ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ
27 10843 46400017 GHULAM ULLAH
28 10914 46400537 MUBASHAR AHMAD
29 10935 46400442 BILAL SHABBIR
30 10938 46400365 QADEER ASLAM
31 10956 46400150 HABIB UR REHMAN YAZDANI
32 11008 46400302 ZEESHAN ALI
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FATHER’S NAME

TARIQ MEHMOOD
MEHBOOB IQBAL
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
IQBAL

MUHAMMD ASIF CH
JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR ANJUM
AKBAR AL

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAF]
MUHAMMAD AZAM
RASHEED AHMAD

HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SHAFIQ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
TARIQ NAZIR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR
GHULAM SHABBIR SANGAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN



33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

4.

11107
11130
11172
11194
11199
11250

11273
11413
11443
11450
11507
11532
11544
11555
11562
11585
11586
11619
11620
12261
16042
16739
16815
16856
18503

46400253
46400344
46400423
46400093
46400294
46400613

46400329
46400266
46400553
46400486
46400173
46400389
46400721
46400882
46400172
46400246
46400447
46400157
46400550
46400833
46400133
46400263
46400185
46400325
46400252

ZEESHAN AFZAL
AWAIS AL
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAZA
MABASHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN
DAYRAS
WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
ALI HASSAN KHAN
KAMRAN PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
ZEESHAN TALIB

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

AFTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR
ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
SHAHZAD AKRAM

NABEEL AHMAD

FARHAT ULLAH

SANWAL HAYAT

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
FAROOQ AHMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN
KHAN BAHADAR AWAN
HABIB ULLAH
AZMATULLAH

JABBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
TAHIR MAHMOOD
YAHYA KHAN

TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN
MUJAHID PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
TALIB HUSSAIN

SHAH MUHAMMAD
MIAN MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
TAHIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
QUDRATULLAH

LIAQAT ALI

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 49 G 2022
30-01-2023

Dated:

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 2 of 2

LAHORE.



