

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following **57** candidates for recruitment to **22 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (LAHORE) (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT** have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 01-01-2023.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	OPEN MERIT NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10057	46400841	SAIFULLAH	TARIQ MEHMOOD
2	10063	46400463	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MEHBOOB IQBAL
3	10083	46400125	FARRUKH KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID
4	10086	46400522	HAIDER ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
5	10103	46400359	ATTA ULLAH	IQBAL
6	10106	46400552	MUHAMMAD HAROON CH	MUHAMMD ASIF CH
7	10127	46400403	DANISH JAVED	JAVED IQBAL
8	10137	46400557	USAMA TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR
9	10149	46400773	ALI AFZAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
10	10201	46400275	MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
11	10242	46400828	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD LATIF
12	10246	46400593	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR ANJUM
13	10261	46400048	ALI RAZA AKBAR	AKBAR ALI
14	10295	46400685	MAJID ALI	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
15	10309	46400802	HUSNAIN ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
16	10370	46400799	HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD AZAM
17	10396	46400547	AWAIS AHMAD	RASHEED AHMAD
18	10429	46400712	ABDUL REHMAN	HAFEEZ ULLAH
19	10520	46400007	ALI AL RAHMAN	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
20	10551	46400129	AZEEM ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI
21	10587	46400142	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
22	10626	46400088	SHAFQAT ULLAH	SHAFIQ ULLAH
23	10674	46400065	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
24	10736	46400509	USMAN TARIQ	TARIQ NAZIR
25	10807	46400077	MAJID HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
26	10836	46400412	ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
27	10843	46400017	GHULAM ULLAH	GHULAM RASOOL
28	10914	46400537	MUBASHAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR
29	10935	46400442	BILAL SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABBIR SANGAM
30	10938	46400365	QADEER ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
31	10956	46400150	HABIB UR REHMAN YAZDANI	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
32	11008	46400302	ZEESHAN ALI	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

33	11107	46400253	ZEESHAN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
34	11130	46400344	AWAIS ALI	FAROOQ AHMAD
35	11172	46400423	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	KHADIM HUSSAIN
36	11194	46400093	MUHAMMAD RAZA	KHAN BAHADAR AWAN
37	11199	46400294	MABASHAR ALI	HABIB ULLAH
38	11250	46400613	MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS	AZMATULLAH
39	11273	46400329	WAQAS AHMAD	JABBAR ALI
40	11413	46400266	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
41	11443	46400553	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TAHIR	TAHIR MAHMOOD
42	11450	46400486	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN	YAHYA KHAN
43	11507	46400173	ALI HASSAN KHAN	TARIQ MEHMOOD KHAN
44	11532	46400389	KAMRAN PERVAIZ	MUJAHID PERVAIZ
45	11544	46400721	MUHAMMAD IBRAR	MUHAMMAD BILAL
46	11555	46400882	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
47	11562	46400172	ZEESHAN TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN
48	11585	46400246	ZAIN UL ABIDIN	SHAH MUHAMMAD
49	11586	46400447	AFTAB ALI	MIAN MUHAMMAD YASIN
50	11619	46400157	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
51	11620	46400550	MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR	TAHIR MAHMOOD
52	12261	46400833	ALI HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
53	16042	46400133	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
54	16739	46400263	SHAHZAD AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
55	16815	46400185	NABEEL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
56	16856	46400325	FARHAT ULLAH	QUDRATULLAH
57	18503	46400252	SANWAL HAYAT	LIAQAT ALI

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

<u>Case No.</u> 49 G 2022 Dated: 30-01-2023

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.